Jagat Arts, Commerce & LLH.P. Science College, Goregaon
ACADEMIC CALENDAR

Session 2024-2025

| Sr. No. Date Day Activities
1 18" June to 28" Oct. 2024 | Thu. to Mon, | First Term
2 18" June, 2024 Thursday Opening of College
3 | 18" June to 7" Sep. 2024 | Thu. to Sat. Admission
-+ 21% June 2024 Friday International Yoga Day
5 |1 .lul__\-_ZIE-E . Thursday World population Day
& _I-B‘.-};ll_\' 2024 Thursday B‘egin ning of the regular classes
7 [ 20July2024 Saturday Plantation Program
8 31 July 2024 Wednesday National Blood Donation Day
Sl UZ_Au_gu:i 2024 Friday 3 Lokmanya Tilak Death/Annabhau Sathe Birth Anniversary
10 12 August 2024 Monday Students Orientation Program
11 12 August 2024 Monday International Youth Day
12 12 August 2024 Monday Indian Library Day/ Dr. Rangnathan Jayanti
13 15 August 2024 Thursday Independence Day
[ 14 |29 August 2024 Thursday National Sports Day
15 | 05 Sept. 2024 Thursday Teacher’s Day
= 09 Sept. 2024 Monday International Literacy Day / Parents and Alumni Meet
T 16 Sept. 2024 Monday International Ozone Day
19 25 10 26 Sept. 2024 Wed. & Thu. | NSS Establishment Day
20 29 to 30 Sqeul.-i(}_z-‘t | Sun. & Mon, International Right To Information Day
21 | 02 Oct. 2024 Wednesday Mahatma Gandhi & Lal Bahadur Shastri Jayanti
22 03 to 04 Oct, 2024 Thu. to Fri. Excursion & Tour for B.Sc. / B.Com/B.A.(Geo) Sem.-1,IIL,V
23 05 to 12 Oct. 2024 Sat. to Sat, College Test Exam for I, ITT & V Semesters
24 14 Oct. 2024 Monday Death Anniversary of Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj
25 16 Oct. 2024 Wednesday University Examination begins for ODD semesters
HET 29 Oet. to 28 Nov. 2024 Tue, to Thu, Winter Vacation
27 26 Nov. 2024 Tuesday Constitution Day
28 | 29 Nov. to 30 Apr, 2025 Fri, to Wed. Second Term
29 | 02 Dec. 2024 Monday World Aids Eradication Day
30 06 Dec. 2024 | Frid u_v' Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Mahaparinirvan Day
31 | 03Jan.2025 —-F'riday Savitribai Fule Jayanti
32 | 13Jan. 2025 Monday | National Youth Day
33 15 Jan, 2025 Wednesday International Geography Day
34 26 Jan, 2025 Sunday Republic Day
35 l&iz)_!-u 25 Jan, 2025 Sun, to Sat. N.S.S. Camp State Level




[ 36

27 Jan, to 01 Feb. 2025

Mon. to Sat.

| Annual Cultural Day

37 | 19 Feb. 2025 Wednesday Chattrapati Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti Il

38 27 Feb. 2025 Thursday l:llél'lmtimm! Marathi Day

39 | 28 Feb. 2025 Friday National Science Day B

40 28 Feb. to 02 March 2025 | Fri. to Sun. Guest Lecture Series N
4l 03 to 12 March 2025 Mon. to Wed. | Annual Test Examination for EVEN Semester

42 08 March 2025 Saturday [nternational Women’s Day

43 14 Martch 2025 Friday International Mathematics Day

4 15 March 2025 Saturday Uni. Exam. Begins for EVEN semesters B

45 24 March 2025 Monday Martyr’s Day (In Memory of Bhagatsing, Rajguru, Sukhdey

46 14 April 2025 Monday Dr. Babasahab Ambedkar Birth Anniversary

47 30 April 2025 Wednesday Birth Anniversary of Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj

48 01 May 2025 Thursday Maharashtra Day

49 02 May to 15 June 2025 Fri. to Sun. Summer Vacation

-
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